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Lâmina Drenagem H15

2,05

L|amina Drenagem H15 Plus

4,30

Gramagem
(g/m²)

150,00 176,00 0,65

200,00 308,00 0,85

300,00 220,00 1,25

1,75

2,45

3,45

5,20

7,25

3,45

4,50

6,50

8,55

11,50

Preço € / m²

Produto m² / Rolo

Tubo Drenagem Preço € / ml

2,20 x 140

2,20 x 100

Diâmetro
(mm)

37,802,10 x 18

Medidas
(m)

2,20 x 80

Medidas
(m)

2,10 x 28 58,80

m² / Rolo

Tubo Drenagem c/ Geotêxtil

Manta Geotêxtil

100

125

200

80

160 50

160 50

Produto

Preço € / m²

Tubo Drenagem

100

125

200

Comprimento
(m)

50

50

50

40

50

50

50

40

80


